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Description

199801090000
07601

01/09/1998
12:15:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCNEEL,
MARGARET

199803100000
83181

03/10/1998
12:13:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COPELAND,
ROGERS

199803180000
94031

03/18/1998
10:21:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALLMARK,
THOMAS E

199605230001
67551

199803180000
94041

03/18/1998
10:21:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GENRY, GARY
T

199706020001
68651

199804030001
19911

04/03/1998
02:12:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENRY, KEN

199804160001
36211

04/16/1998
10:32:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PEEPLES,
OSCAR JR

199601120000
12111

199805080001
69671

05/08/1998
12:14:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
RICHARD K

199805080001
69661

05/08/1998
12:14:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
RONALD

199805130001
75961

05/13/1998
12:45:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAWLEY,
MARTY

199604100001
16851

199805150001
79581

05/15/1998
11:27:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANTLEY,
BRENDA

199610100003
37471

199806260002
38751

06/26/1998
12:21:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODSON,
MARILYN

199806190002
28491

06/19/1998
10:50:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
WILLIAM I

199807140002
65911

07/14/1998
10:27:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
DONALD E

199510160002
93071

199808200003
23621

08/20/1998
08:59:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTLER, JIM

199809090003
52261

09/09/1998
11:39:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PENNINGTON,
CONNIE

199710200003
40591



199808280003
36931

08/28/1998
10:13:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELDON,
RICK

199810060003
88741

10/06/1998
08:42:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE, ALICE
C

199711130003
71171

199810060003
88731

10/06/1998
08:42:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SRYGLEY,
MACON

199404060001
12551

199809250003
74701

09/25/1998
12:27:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOORE,
RICHARD K

199810080003
94391

10/08/1998
12:14:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE, ALICE
C

199601040000
03211

199811230004
64141

11/23/1998
08:10:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

199608060002
53521

199811230004
64161

11/23/1998
08:10:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BUTLER,
JAMES
HENRY JR

199510060002
80211

199812040004
83331

12/04/1998
01:22:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PENNINGTON,
RICHARD L

199802230000
58901

02/23/1998
10:49:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWIN,
JOSEPH K

199803200000
98201

03/20/1998
11:02:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FORTENBERR
Y, SHANNON

199710210003
41251

199804030001
19891

04/03/1998
02:12:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRICE, DAWN

199804030001
19901

04/03/1998
02:12:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
SHARON

199805080001
69681

05/08/1998
12:14:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FANCHER,
DANNY

199805050001
63001

05/05/1998
02:08:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
MARY A

199807160002
70351

07/16/1998
11:32:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDMONDS,
MICHAEL L

199608130002
61741


